
BREAKFAST MENU 

Bacon Roll 
Sausage Roll

Croissant 
Cheese Croissant
Cheese & Ham Croissants 
Cheese Toastie 
Cheese & Ham Toastie

£4.50
£4.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

FOOD
PRICE LIST

SNACKS & SWEETS

Lollipop
Marshmallows 150g
Kitkat
Twirl
Fruit & Oat Cookie
Chocolate Cookie
Freee Cranberry Oat Bar

Croissant
Porridge
Cereal 

£0.30
£2.50
£1.80
£1.50
£1.60
£1.60
£1.20

£2.50
£2.20
£1.20

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
Fruit Pastille Ice Lolly

£3.00
£4.50
£2.80

CAMPING ESSENTIALS

Firewood
Kindling & 2 Eco Fire Starters
Long Matches
Steel Tent Pegs
Suncream 
Insect Repellent 
Toothpaste 
Toothbrush 
Gas Cannisters 
Shampoo 
Conditioner 
Shower Gel 
Sponges

£9.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00

£10.00
£8.00
£2.00
£2.00
£10.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

COOKING ESSENTIALS

BBQ Grill
Grill Rest

£25.00
£10 returnable deposit

HOT FOOD

Cheese Toastie
Cheese & Ham Toastie
Pizzas

£4.50
£5.00
varies

SEE OUR PIZZA MENU FOR FULL OPTIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY

breakfast will be served from 9am-11am daily 

COMBOS

Bacon Roll & Coffee
Cake & Coffee

£7.50
£6.00

CAKES

Chocolate Cake 
Lemon Drizzle Cake 
Victoria Sponge Cake 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50


