





BREAKFAST MENU

Bacon Roll Sausage Roll	£4.50 £4.00
Croissan l	£2.50
Cheese Croissant	£3.00
Cheese & Ham Croissants	£3.50
Cheese Toastie	£4.50
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£5.00
breakfast will be served from 9am-11am daily	

CAKES

Chocolate Cake	£3.50
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£3.50
Victoria Sponge Cake	£3.50

COMBOS

Bacon Roll & Coffee	£7.50
Cake & Coffee	£6.00

CAMPING ESSENTIALS

6 1	04.00
Firewood	£4.00
Kindling & 2 Eco Fire Starters	£1.00
Long Matches	£1.50
Steel Tent Pegs	£1.00
Suncream	£10.00
Insect Repellent	£8.00
Toothpaste	£2.00
Toothbrush	£2.00
Gas Cannisters	£10.00
Shampoo	£1.00
Conditioner	£1.00
Shower Gel	£1.00
Sponges	£1.00

SNACKS & SWEETS

Lollipop	£0.30
Marshmallows 150g	£2.50
Kitkat	£1.80
Twirl	£1.50
Fruit & Oat Cookie	£1.60
Chocolate Cookie	£1.60
Freee Cranberry Oat Bar	£1.20
Croissant	£2.50
Porridge	£2.20
Cereal	£1.20

HOT FOOD

Cheese Toastie	£4.50
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£5.00
Pizzas	varies

SEE OUR PIZZA MENU FOR FULL OPTIONS

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop	£3.00
2 Scoops	£4.50
Fruit Pastille Ice Lolly	£2.80

COOKING ESSENTIALS

BBQ Grill	£25.00
Grill Rest	£10 returnable deposit

